
MERCURE PERTH

BEVERAGES

Room Service 
Menu

Ask our team about our current local wine 
selection and specials

$9
$9
$9
$10
$10
$9
$9

$10.5

$9
-

$11
$11
$11
$12
$11
$10
$9

$5
$6
$9
$6
$9

$38
$38
$38
$46
$46
$38
$38
$46

$38
$120

Wine

Bancroft Bridge Sauvignon Semillon Blanc 
Bancroft Bridge Sauvignon Blanc  
Vivo Moscato    
Alkoomi ‘Grazing’ Chardonnay, WA  
Alkoomi ‘Grazing’ Rose, WA   
Bancroft Bridge Shiraz Cabernet  
Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon    
Alkoomi ‘Grazing’ Shiraz, WA 

Sparkling Wine

Bancroft Bridge Brut
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut, Champagne, FR

Bottle Beer & Cider

Heineken - 5%
Little Creatures, Pale Ale - 5.2%
Hahn Super Dry -  4.6%
James Squire 150 Lashes, Pale Ale - 4.2%
5 Seeds, Crisp Apple Cider - 5%
Hahn Super Dry -  3.5%
Heineken - 0%

Non-alcoholic

Coca Cola, Coke no Sugar, Fanta, Sprite / 375 ml
Soda Water, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, LLB / 330 ml
Mount Oussa Still Water / 750 ml
San Pellegrino / 500 ml
San Pellegrino / 750 ml

GLS 
/150ml

GLS 
/120ml

BTL

BTL



BREAKFAST
From 6:30am - 12pm

Australian Breakfast

Eggs to your choice of scrambled, fried 

or poached grilled tomato, mushroom, 

bacon, sausages and hash brown,  

sourdough, butter

$30

Omelette

 Smoked ham, mozzarella, Swiss 

mushroom, spinach,  

heirloom tomato, Vienna

$28

Eggs Served Your Way

 Choice of scrambled, fried or 

poached, served with sliced  

sourdough and butter

$16

Seasonal Fruit Salad & Yoghurt

Selection of local WA fruits, coconut 

yoghurt and berries

$16

Mug of coffee  $5.5

Hot Chocolate  $5.5 

Tea Pot  $5 

Juice  $6

Fresh Bakery Basket

Croissant, Danish, Muffins

$18

Our menu and kitchen contains 
multiple allergens and foods 

which may cause an intolerance. 
Our team will make efforts to 

accommodate dietary  
requirements. However due 

to the shared production and 
serving environment, we cannot 

guarantee the complete  
omission of such allergens 

or foods which may cause an 
intolerance. Please inform our 
team if you have a food allergy 

or intolerance.

Don’t hesitate to 
call us. 

To order please  
dial 7064.

We thank you for  
allowing a minimum of 30 
minutes service time after 

placing your order.

Please note there will be a $5 
delivery fee.

All prices are inclusive of 
GST.

MERCURE PERTH

ALL DAY

LATE NIGHT

From 12pm - 8.45pm

From 8.45pm - 6am

Margherita Pizza   $22
Grape tomato, fior de latte,  
basil

Picante Pizza $28
Chicken, capsicum, jalapeño 
olives, chipotle mayo

Lasagna $28
Beef mince, tomato sugo,  
bocconcini, garden salad

Butter Chicken $30
Mild spiced chicken roasted, 
creamy tomato sauce, mango 
pickle, pappadam

Classic Caesar  $20
Salad  
Crunchy cos, soft boiled egg, 
bacon, grated parmesan, caesar 
dressing

Add chicken +$8

Fish & Chips $28
Battered barramundi, coleslaw, 
chips, tartare sauce, lemon

Margherita Pizza        $22
Grape tomato, fior de latte,  
basil

Butter Chicken $30
Mild spiced chicken roasted,  
creamy tomato sauce, mango  
pickle, pappadam

Lasagna $28
Beef mince, tomato sugo,  
bocconcini, garden salad

Ham & Cheese        $12

Toastie

Served with potato crisps

Seasonal Fruit Platter   $15

Tiramisu $15

Baileys, chocolate powder

Cheese Platter     $25

2 cheese, fruits with lavosh

KIDS
Fish & Chips $14

Napolitana Pasta  $13

with Parmesan  

Ham & Cheese Toastie      $10

with Chips  

Seasonal Fruit Salad $10

DESSERT


