# **BEVERAGES**

Wine	GLS /150ml	BTL
Bancroft Bridge Sauvignon Semillon Blanc	\$9	\$38
Bancroft Bridge Sauvignon Blanc	\$9	\$38
Vivo Moscato	\$9	\$38
Alkoomi 'Grazing' Chardonnay, WA	\$10	\$46
Alkoomi 'Grazing' Rose, WA	\$10	\$46
Bancroft Bridge Shiraz Cabernet	\$9	\$38
Vivo Cabernet Sauvignon	\$9	\$38
Alkoomi 'Grazing' Shiraz, WA	\$10.5	\$46
Sparkling Wine	GLS /120ml	BTL
Bancroft Bridge Brut	\$9	\$38
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut, Champagne, FR	-	\$120

# Ask our team about our current local wine selection and specials

Bottle Beer & Cider	
Heineken - 5%	\$11
Little Creatures, Pale Ale - 5.2%	\$11
Hahn Super Dry - 4.6%	\$11
James Squire 150 Lashes, Pale Ale - 4.2%	\$12
5 Seeds, Crisp Apple Cider - 5%	\$11
Hahn Super Dry - 3.5%	\$10
Heineken - 0%	\$9
Non-alcoholic	
Coca Cola, Coke no Sugar, Fanta, Sprite / 375 ml	\$5
Soda Water, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, LLB / 330 ml	\$6
Mount Oussa Still Water / 750 ml	\$9
San Pellegrino / 500 ml	\$6
San Pellegrino / 750 ml	\$9

# MERCURE

HOTEL

PERTH

# Room Service Menu

Don't hesitate to call us.

To order please dial 7064.

We thank you for allowing a minimum of 30 minutes service time after placing your order.

Please note there will be a \$5 delivery fee.

All prices are inclusive of GST.

Our menu and kitchen contains multiple allergens and foods which may cause an intolerance. Our team will make efforts to accommodate dietary requirements. However due to the shared production and serving environment, we cannot guarantee the complete omission of such allergens or foods which may cause an intolerance. Please inform our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

#### MERCURE PERTH

## **BREAKFAST**

From 6:30am - 12pm

#### Australian Breakfast

Eggs to your choice of scrambled, fried or poached grilled tomato, mushroom, bacon, sausages and hash brown, sourdough, butter

\$30

#### Omelette

Smoked ham, mozzarella, Swiss mushroom, spinach, heirloom tomato, Vienna \$28

#### **Eggs Served Your Way**

Choice of scrambled, fried or poached, served with sliced sourdough and butter \$16

#### Fresh Bakery Basket

Croissant, Danish, Muffins \$18

#### Seasonal Fruit Salad & Yoghurt

Selection of local WA fruits, coconut yoghurt and berries

\$16

Mug of coffee	\$5.5
Hot Chocolate	\$5.5
Tea Pot	\$5
Juice	\$6

### **ALL DAY**

Margherita Pizza \$22
Grape tomato, fior de latte,
basil

Picante Pizza \$28 Chicken, capsicum, jalapeño olives, chipotle mayo

Lasagna \$28
Beef mince, tomato sugo,
bocconcini, garden salad

Butter Chicken \$30 Mild spiced chicken roasted, creamy tomato sauce, mango pickle, pappadam

Classic Caesar \$20 Salad

Crunchy cos, soft boiled egg,
bacon, grated parmesan, caesar
dressing
Add chicken +\$8

Fish & Chips \$28
Battered barramundi, coleslaw,
chips, tartare sauce, lemon

From 12pm - 8.45pm

# KIDS Fish & Chips \$14 Napolitana Pasta \$13 with Parmesan Ham & Cheese Toastie with Chips Seasonal Fruit Salad \$10

# DESSERT Seasonal Fruit Platter \$15 Tiramisu \$15 Baileys, chocolate powder Cheese Platter \$25 2 cheese, fruits with lavosh

## **LATE NIGHT**

pickle, pappadam

From 8.45pm - 6am

Margherita Pizza Grape tomato, fior de latte, basil	\$22	Lasagna Beef mince, tomato sugo, bocconcini, garden salad	\$28
Butter Chicken	\$30	Ham & Cheese	\$12

Mild spiced chicken roasted, Toastie
creamy tomato sauce, mango Served with potato crisps